
Metrolink 
OC Schedules

Join fellow fans on the two 

convenient Metrolink train lines 

that travel through Orange 

County. Both the Orange County 

(OC) and the 91/Perris Valley 

(91/PV) lines offer free 

connections to the Metro Red or 

Purple lines at L.A. Union Station.
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7:12

7:33

7:39

7:46

8:10

8:17

8:26

8:39

8:52

9:05

9:14

9:25

91/PV LINE NORTHBOUND	 TRAIN	

PM times are in BOLD
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